St. CECILIA’S PUBLIC SCHOOL

Datesheet for Pre Board — I Exam for Class X and Pre Board — II Exam for Class XII 2018-19

DATE Days X XII
08.01.2019 | Tuesday Science Pol. Sc./Accts./Bio./C.Sc.
09.01.2019 | Wednesday Punjabi
10.01.2019 | Thursday Hindi Economics
11.01.2019 Friday Physical Education
14.01.2019 | Monday Social Science B.St./Physics
15.01.2019 | Tuesday Psychology
16.01.2019 | Wednesday English English
17.01.2019 | Thursday L
18.01.2019 Friday Chemistry
19.01.2019 | Saturday Mathematics
21.01.2019 | Monday =Ty Mathematics

NOTE:

1) The school will be over at 12.15 P.M., during exam days i.e. from 08.01.2019 to 21.01.2019.
2) Regular school for Class X & Class XII from 22.01.2019.

3) Result of class X will be on 28.01.2018 and Class XII will be declared on 31.01.2019.

4) Result timings will be from 8.30 AM —10.30 AM.

. Inderpreet Bhumra
PRINCIPAL(Acting)



